|First Name
Michael
Robbie
Robbie
Jim
Gary
Ann
Steve
Michael
‘Yvonne
Jeffrey
Audrey

First Name
Beau
Robbie
Robbie
Bob
Melissa
Gordon
Darryl
Barb
Ken
Jim
Greg
Steve
Jaye
Jonathan
Bill
Doug
Murray
Bruce
Carole
Ann
Cheryl
David
Jeffrey
Tara

Last Name
Matthews
Magus
Magus
Wilson
Cohen
Mohs
Clarke
Matthews
Sharpe
Spear
Milne

Last Name

Whitehead
Magus
Magus
Woodman
MacDonald
Penn
Draper
McColl
Asano
Wilson
Bodin
Pither
Kerzner
Wilkins
Humby
Thomas
Flock
Hiebert
Fullerton
Mohs
Bublitz
Longman
Spear
Loo

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

CORA VIRTUAL RACE #2

HOSTED BY
com LOTUS SPORTS CLUB

VIRTUAL

13-20 FEB 20221

Conditi Club

Erg - Concept Il Ergometer ~ Powell River OC Society

V1

oc1

oc1

oc1

A%l

oc1

Erg - Kayakpro
oc1

oc1

oc1

Ocean (tidal) False Creek Racing Canoe Club
Ocean (tidal) False Creek Racing Canoe Club

River Fort Langley Canoe Club
Ocean (tidal) False Creek Racing Canoe Club
River Fort Langley Canoe Club

Lake Fraser Valley Paddling Club

Ergometer  Powell River OC Society
Ocean (tidal) Fairway Gorge Paddling Club
NA Latitude 48 Paddling Club
River Fort Langley Canoe Club

Equipm« Conditions Club Affiliation

oc1 Lake Other Club: Kikani

V1 Ocean (tidal)  False Creek Racing Canoe Club
oc1 Ocean (tidal)  False Creek Racing Canoe Club
oc1 Lake Vernon Paddling Centre

ocz2 Lake Vernon Paddling Centre

0cC2 Lake Vernon Paddling Centre

ocz2 Ocean (tidal)  Latitude 48 Paddling Club
ocz2 Ocean (tidal)  Latitude 48 Paddling Club
oc1 Ocean (tidal)  Lotus Sports Club

oc1 River

Fort Langley Canoe Club

oc1 Ocean (tidal)  Lotus Sports Club
oc1 Ocean (tidal)  Lotus Sports Club
V1 Ocean (tidal)  False Creek Racing Canoe Club

\al River

Fort Langley Canoe Club

oc1 Ocean (tidal)  Nanaimo Ocean Paddling Club
SuP Ocean (tidal)  Pacific Reach Paddling Club

ocC1 Lake

Vernon Paddling Centre

oc1 Ocean (tidal)  Ocean River Paddling Club
oc1 Ocean (tidal)  Jericho Paddling Club

\al River
oc1 River
ocC1 River
oc1 NA

Fort Langley Canoe Club
Fort Langley Canoe Club
Fort Langley Canoe Club
Latitude 48 Paddling Club

oc1 Ocean (tidal)  Lotus Sports Club
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Category

Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters

Masters

Category
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters

Masters

70+
40+

50+
40+
40+
50+
60+
60+
50+
70+
50+
60+
50+
60+
60+
60+
60+
50+
60+
50+
50+
70+
60+
60+
60+
50+

5 km Time
20.32
27.33
27.41
3242
32.75
34.1
34.19
34.36
35.58
36.02
40.37

10 km Time
53.58
55.03
55.16
55.38
59.34
59.34
59.59
59.59
62.02
64.47
65.24
65.57
66.08
66.08
66.11
67.09
67.44
67.56
68.32
69.34
70.27
70.57
72.08
78.23



