RESULTS

D ٨

VIRTUAL RACE HOSTED BY



First Name	Last Name	Gender	Equipme	nt	Conditions	Club Affiliation	Category	5 km Time
Michael	Matthews	Male	Erg - Concept II		Ergometer	Powell River OC Society	Masters 70+	20.32
Robbie	Magus	Male	V1		Ocean (tida	I) False Creek Racing Canoe Club	Masters 40+	27.33
Robbie	Magus	Male	OC1		Ocean (tida	I) False Creek Racing Canoe Club	Masters 40+	27.41
Jim	Wilson	Male	OC1		River	Fort Langley Canoe Club	Masters 60+	32.42
Gary	Cohen	Male	OC1		Ocean (tida	I) False Creek Racing Canoe Club	Masters 70+	32.75
Ann	Mohs	Female	V1		River	Fort Langley Canoe Club	Masters 70+	34.11
Steve	Clarke	Male	OC1		Lake	Fraser Valley Paddling Club	Masters 40+	34.19
Michael	Matthews	Male	Erg - Kayakpro		Ergometer	Powell River OC Society	Masters 70+	34.36
Yvonne	Sharpe	Female	OC1		Ocean (tida	I) Fairway Gorge Paddling Club	Masters 60+	35.58
Jeffrey	Spear	Male	OC1		NA	Latitude 48 Paddling Club	Masters 60+	36.02
Audrey	Milne	Female	OC1		River	Fort Langley Canoe Club	Masters 60+	40.37
First Name	Last Name	Gender	Equipm	Cond	itions	Club Affiliation	Category	10 km Time
Beau	Whitehead	Male	OC1	Lake		Other Club: Kikani	Masters 50+	53.58
Robbie	Magus	Male	V1	Ocean (tidal)		alse Creek Racing Canoe Club	Masters 40+	55.03
Robbie	Magus	Male	OC1	Ocean (tidal)		alse Creek Racing Canoe Club	Masters 40+	55.16
Bob	Woodman	Male	OC1	Lake		/ernon Paddling Centre	Masters 50+	55.38
Melissa	MacDonald	Female	OC2	Lake	١	/ernon Paddling Centre	Masters 60+	59.34
Gordon	Penn	Male	OC2	Lake		/ernon Paddling Centre	Masters 60+	59.34
Darryl	Draper	Male	OC2	Ocean (tidal)		atitude 48 Paddling Club	Masters 50+	59.59
Barb	McColl	Female	OC2	Ocea	n (tidal)	atitude 48 Paddling Club	Masters 70+	59.59

Melissa	MacDonald	Female	OC2	Lake	Vernon Paddling Centre	Masters 60+	59.34
Gordon	Penn	Male	OC2	Lake	Vernon Paddling Centre	Masters 60+	59.34
Darryl	Draper	Male	OC2	Ocean (tidal)	Latitude 48 Paddling Club	Masters 50+	59.59
Barb	McColl	Female	OC2	Ocean (tidal)	Latitude 48 Paddling Club	Masters 70+	59.59
Ken	Asano	Male	OC1	Ocean (tidal)	Lotus Sports Club	Masters 50+	62.02
Jim	Wilson	Male	OC1	River	Fort Langley Canoe Club	Masters 60+	64.47
Greg	Bodin	Male	OC1	Ocean (tidal)	Lotus Sports Club	Masters 50+	65.24
Steve	Pither	Male	OC1	Ocean (tidal)	Lotus Sports Club	Masters 60+	65.57
Jaye	Kerzner	Female	V1	Ocean (tidal)	False Creek Racing Canoe Club	Masters 60+	66.08
Jonathan	Wilkins	Male	V1	River	Fort Langley Canoe Club	Masters 60+	66.08
Bill	Humby	Male	OC1	Ocean (tidal)	Nanaimo Ocean Paddling Club	Masters 60+	66.11
Doug	Thomas	Male	SUP	Ocean (tidal)	Pacific Reach Paddling Club	Masters 50+	67.09
Murray	Flock	Male	OC1	Lake	Vernon Paddling Centre	Masters 60+	67.44
Bruce	Hiebert	Male	OC1	Ocean (tidal)	Ocean River Paddling Club	Masters 50+	67.56
Carole	Fullerton	Female	OC1	Ocean (tidal)	Jericho Paddling Club	Masters 50+	68.32
Ann	Mohs	Female	V1	River	Fort Langley Canoe Club	Masters 70+	69.34
Cheryl	Bublitz	Female	OC1	River	Fort Langley Canoe Club	Masters 60+	70.27
David	Longman	Male	OC1	River	Fort Langley Canoe Club	Masters 60+	70.57
Jeffrey	Spear	Male	OC1	NA	Latitude 48 Paddling Club	Masters 60+	72.08
Tara	Loo	Female	OC1	Ocean (tidal)	Lotus Sports Club	Masters 50+	78.23



